

2409/2011

MM/654

RECEIVED

NO. 10

RECEIVED

2409/2011

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

RECEIVED. NO. 1100

RECEIVED. NO. 1100

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस बागपुस्तक में मशीन से दोप कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री सीता राम सहनी द्वारा श्रीमन्मन्ता जीना के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

R. K. Singh
16/11/19

Librarian Engineer
RWD Works Division
Sasaram-2
16/11/19

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

DIVISION.

SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK. 1100

611360

Name of officer _____
यह मेरी उत्तिष्ठा है

जिस कुशल कनिका मण्डित

Date of first entry _____
नामक नाम से निर्गत की गई है

Date of last entry _____
[Signature]

विहा मन्मन्ता जीना, मन्मन्ता

21-3-20
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Providing and Fixing of working BM and reference pillars etc.					
(a) BM $\rightarrow$ Qty - 5.00 Nos from TMBP-4					
@ 4346.69				RS	21733.00
(b) reference pillar					
Qty - 18.00 Nos from TMBP-4					
@ 1983.55				RS	35704.00
(2) clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 1.89 Hq from TMBP-4					
Qty - 0.413 Hq from TMBP-7					
2.303 Hq					
@ 49739.47				RS	114550.00
(3) scarifying existing Bituminous surface etc.					
Qty - 935.00 m ² from TMBP-4					
@ 17.51				RS	16370.00
(4) Excavation for road way 100 Soil etc.					
Qty - 25.50 m ³ from TMBP-4					
@ 82.01				RS	2091.00
(5) Providing g.s.B with well graded materials etc.					
Qty - 1762.34 m ³ from TMBP-4					
275.40 m ³ from TMBP-10					
2037.74 m ³					
@ 2685.64				RS	5472636.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc.					
Qty - 1000 M ³ lead →					891.43 m ³
@ 187.23					RS 166902.00
for 100 M lead -					
Qty - 2422.42 m ³ from TMB P-9					
@ 132.56					RS 321116.00
(7) Construction of subgrade etc.					
Qty - 5374.20 m ³ from TMB P-10					
@ 189.60					RS 1018948.00
(8) Providing WBM Gr. III etc.					
Qty - 433.12 m ³ from TMB P-11					
314.98 m ³ from TMB P-5					
748.10 m ³					
@ 4021.67					RS 3008611.00
(9) Construction of PCC & construction joint etc.					
Qty - 380.81 m ³ from TMB P-5					
@ 6998.62					RS 2665144.00
(10) Dismantling of Structure like culverts etc.					
PCC - Qty - 5.67 m ³ from TMB P-10					
@ 474.67					RS 2691.88
B/W - Qty - 214.83 m ³ from TMB P-10					
@ 228.40					RS 49067.00
above 600mm to 900mm dia HP					
Qty - 35.00 m from TMB P-10					
@ 229.83					RS 8044.00
(11) Providing and laying of 200mm concrete					
Qty - 0.00 from TMB P-11					
@ 978.57					RS 00.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structures etc.					
Qty - 119.19 m ³ from TMB P-11					
@ 285.71				RS	34054.00
(13) Providing M.S. as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 18.38 m ² from TMB P-11					
@ 5695.33				RS	104680.00
(14) Placement concrete in substructure etc.					
Qty - 134.96 m ³ from TMB P-11					
@ 6664.04				RS	899379.00
(15) Providing and laying N.P. 100mm gdis H.P.					
Qty - 30.00m from TMB P-12					
@ 4157.37				RS	124721.00
(16) Construction of earthen shoulderless etc.					
Qty - 1315.62 m ³ from TMB P-12					
594.79 m ³ from TMB P-5					
1910.41 m ³					
@ 189.60				RS	362214.00
					1442865.00
					less for 10% (-) 144286.50
					As per agreement 1,298579.00
					less for previous
					Payment (-) 8052857.00
					4932933.00
					SAY 49,32,933/-
					4.2.71
					REMOVED 8/12/20
					JE

Continuation AE